date 12/16/2024
page 1 of 4
SERIES: RING23 | DESCRIPTION: HOLLOW SHAFT MECHANICAL ENCODER
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• low profile
• haptic detent feedback
• 30K rotational life cycles

SAME SKY | SERIES: RING23 | DESCRIPTION: HOLLOW SHAFT MECHANICAL ENCODER date 12/16/2024 | page 2 of 4
sameskydevices.com
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
RING23 - 9 XXXX 5 - TH
Resolution, Detent:
1020 = 10 PPR, 20 detents
2020 = 20 PPR, 20 detents
OUTPUT WAVEFORM
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
CCW
D
CH. A
(Pins A-C)
CH. B
(Pins B-C)
10 PPR, 20 Detent Model
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
CCW
D
CH. A
(Pins A-C)
CH. B
(Pins B-C)
20 PPR, 20 Detent Model
5 VDC
10K OHMS 10K OHMS
10K OHMS 10K OHMS
TERMINAL C
TERMINAL A
0.01 μF
TERMINAL B
0.01 μF
ENCODER
TERMINAL BTERMINAL A
RECOMMENDED FILTER
Additional Resources:    Product Page